Photo Time
8:30 am
8:35 am
8:40 am
8:45 am
8:50 am
8:55 am
9:00 am
9:05 am
9:10 am
9:15 am
9:20 am
9:25 am
9:30 am
9:35 am
9:40 am
9:45 am
9:50 am
9:55 am
10:00 am
10:05 am
10:10 am
10:15 am
10:20 am
10:25 am
10:30 am
10:35 am
10:40 am
10:45 am
10:50 am
10:55 am
11:00 am
11:05 am
11:10 am
11:15 am
11:20 am
11:25 am
11:30 am
11:35 am
11:40 am
11:45 am
11:50 am
11:55 am
12:00 pm
12:05 pm
12:10 pm
12:15 pm
12:20 pm

Division
Rookie
Rookie

3rd 4th Girls
3rd 4th Girls
3rd 4th Girls
3rd 4th Girls
3rd 4th Boys
3rd 4th Boys
5th 6th Boys

Rookie
Rookie
3rd 4th Boys
3rd 4th Boys
3rd 4th Boys
3rd 4th Boys
3rd 4th Boys
3rd 4th Boys
3rd 4th Boys
3rd 4th Boys
5th 6th Boys
5th 6th Boys

Rookie
Rookie
5th 6th 7th Girls
5th 6th 7th Girls
5th 6th 7th Girls
5th 6th 7th Girls
7th 8th Boys
7th 8th Boys
7th 8th Boys
7th 8th Boys
7th 8th Boys

Rookie
Rookie
5th 6th Boys
5th 6th Boys
5th 6th Boys
5th 6th Boys
5th 6th Boys

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Team
Celtics
Heat
Aces
Fever
Sparks
Storm
Timberwolves
Warriors
Grizzlies

Grizzlies
Bulls
Bulls

Celtics
Heat
Hornets
Lakers
Magic
Mavericks

Thunder
Bulls

Celtics

Mavericks
Lakers
Aces
Fever
Sparks
Storm
Bulls
Hornets
Lakers
Mavericks
Timberwolves

Warriors
Suns
Heat

Hornets
Lakers
Mavericks
Warriors

Magic
Hornets
Thunder
Timberwolves



