

Photo Time	Division	Team
8:30 am	Rookie	Celtics
8:35 am	Rookie	Heat
8:40 am	3rd 4th Girls	Aces
8:45 am	3rd 4th Girls	Fever
8:50 am	3rd 4th Girls	Sparks
8:55 am	3rd 4th Girls	Storm
9:00 am	3rd 4th Boys	Timberwolves
9:05 am	3rd 4th Boys	Warriors
9:10 am	5th 6th Boys	Grizzlies
9:15 am		
9:20 am	Rookie	Grizzlies
9:25 am	Rookie	Bulls
9:30 am	3rd 4th Boys	Bulls
9:35 am	3rd 4th Boys	Celtics
9:40 am	3rd 4th Boys	Heat
9:45 am	3rd 4th Boys	Hornets
9:50 am	3rd 4th Boys	Lakers
9:55 am	3rd 4th Boys	Magic
10:00 am	3rd 4th Boys	Mavericks
10:05 am	3rd 4th Boys	Thunder
10:10 am	5th 6th Boys	Bulls
10:15 am	5th 6th Boys	Celtics
10:20 am		
10:25 am	Rookie	Mavericks
10:30 am	Rookie	Lakers
10:35 am	5th 6th 7th Girls	Aces
10:40 am	5th 6th 7th Girls	Fever
10:45 am	5th 6th 7th Girls	Sparks
10:50 am	5th 6th 7th Girls	Storm
10:55 am	7th 8th Boys	Bulls
11:00 am	7th 8th Boys	Hornets
11:05 am	7th 8th Boys	Lakers
11:10 am	7th 8th Boys	Mavericks
11:15 am	7th 8th Boys	Timberwolves
11:20 am		
11:25 am	Rookie	Warriors
11:30 am	Rookie	Suns
11:35 am	5th 6th Boys	Heat
11:40 am	5th 6th Boys	Hornets
11:45 am	5th 6th Boys	Lakers
11:50 am	5th 6th Boys	Mavericks
11:55 am	5th 6th Boys	Warriors
12:00 pm		
12:05 pm	Rookie	Magic
12:10 pm	Rookie	Hornets
12:15 pm	Rookie	Thunder
12:20 pm	Rookie	Timberwolves